4 CAYPOMBO

5 MINUYAN

6 PATAG

7 GUAGUA (Siran)
8 MAWAQUE

9 LIPAY

10 POB. NORTH

11 POBLACION LINGAYEN (Artacho)
12 TONTON

13 DASOL

14 EGUIA

15 TEMPRA

16 ROSALES

17 BAAY

Brgy. Cay Pombo, Sta. Maria, Bulacan
Minuyan, San Jose Del Monte, Bulacan
San Jose, Patag, Sta. Maria Bulacan

Siran, Guagua, Pampanga

Brgy. Mawaque, Mabalacat, Pampanga
Brgy. Lipay, Sta. Cruz, Zambales

Brgy. Poblacion North, Sta. Cruz, Zambales
Artacho St., Brgy. Poblacion, Lingayen Pangasinan
Brgy. Tonton, Lingayen, Pangasinan

Brgy. Poblacion, Dasol, Pangasinan

Brgy. Eguia, Dasol, Pangasinan

Brgy. Tempra, San Fabian Pangasinan
Brgy. Poblacion, Rosales, Pangasinan

Brgy. Baay, Lingayen, Pangasinan

Caypombo
Sapang Palay
San Jose Patag
Pandaqui

St. Monica
Lipay
Poblacion North
Tonton
Poblacion
Poblacion
Lucap

Eguia

Baay

Tempra



Sta. Maria
San Jose del Monte
Sta. Maria
Magalang
Lubao

Sta. Cruz
Sta. Cruz
Lingayen
Lingayen
San Fabian
Alaminos
Dasol
Lingayen
San Fabian

R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1

TODA
PUJ/PUB
TODA
both
Both
both
both
both
both
both
both
both
both
both

on-going until further notice
on-going until further notice
on-going until further notice
on-going until further notice
on-going until further notice
on-going until further notice
on-going until further notice
on-going until further notice
on-going until further notice
on-going until further notice
on-going until further notice
on-going until further notice
on-going until further notice
on-going until further notice

1.00
1.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
1.30
1.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.30

1.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
1.30
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.30

1.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
1.30
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.30



